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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

12029 Bond Future

2029 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Sell 39 0.00
2029 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Buy 39 0.00
2029 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Sell 39 0.00
2029 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Buy 39 0.00
R186 Bond Future

R186 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Buy 4 0.00
R186 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Sell 4 0.00
R186 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Buy 10 0.00
R186 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Sell 10 0.00
R186 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Buy 52 0.00
R186 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Sell 52 0.00
R186 On 04/08/2022 Bond Future Sell 62 0.00
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Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

62
62
62

70

70

70

70
167
167
243
243
1,183
1,183
1,659
1,659

280
280
280
280
355
355
355
355
2,000
2,000
2,044
2,044

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 2 of 4

2022/05/24, 19:18:24



Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts
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2032 On 03/11/2022
2032 On 03/11/2022
2032 On 03/11/2022

R2035 Bond Future
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R2037 Bond Future
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Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover: 12,717 0.00
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